Evaluates: MAX20313–MAX20316MAX20313 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX20313 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the MAX20313
500mA to 6A adjustable current-limit switch device.
The EV kit comes with the MAX20313EWC+ installed.
The EV kit board can also be used to evaluate the
MAX20314, MAX20315, and MAX20316.

Evaluates: MAX20313–MAX20316MAX20313 Evaluation Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX20313EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX20313 EV Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 C1, C2, C5 - 3 C1608X7R1V105K080AC TDK 1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 35V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
2 C6, C7 - 2 GRM188R70J105KA01;
CL10B105KQ8NNNC MURATA/SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS 1.0UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC; 1UF; 6.3V;
TOL = 10%; MODEL = GRM SERIES; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R;
3 J1 - 1 ZX62D-B-5P8 HIROSE ELECTRIC CO LTD. ZX62D-B-5P8 CONNECTOR; MALE; SMT; MICRO UNIVERSAL SERIES BUS B-TYPE CONNECTOR;
RIGHT ANGLE; 5PINS
4 JU1 - 1 PEC03SAAN SULLINS PEC03SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 3PINS
5 JU2-JU6 - 5 PEC02SAAN SULLINS PEC02SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
6 LED1 - 1 LTST-C150KGKT LITE-ON ELECTRONICS; INC. LTST-C150KGKT DIODE; LED; STANDARD; GREEN; SMT (1206); PIV=2V;
IF = 0.02A; -55°C TO +85°C
7 LED2 - 1 LTST-C150KRKT LITE-ON ELECTRONICS; INC. LTST-C150KRKT DIODE; LED; STANDARD; RED; SMT (1206); PIV=2V;
IF=0.02A; -30°C TO +85°C
8 LED3 - 1 LTST-C150KSKT LITE-ON ELECTRONICS; INC. LTST-C150KSKT DIODE; LED; ULTRA BRIGHT CHIP LED; YELLOW; SMT (1206);
PIV = 2.1V; IF = 0.02A
9 R1, R2, R12 - 3 CRCW0805680RFK VISHAY DALE 680 RESISTOR, 0805, 680Ω, 1%, 100PPM, 0.125W, THICK FILM
10 R3, R5, R8 - 3
CRCW08051K00FK;
ERJ-6ENF1001V;
MCR10EZHF1001;
RC0805FR-071KL
VISHAY DALE;
PANASONIC; ROHM; YAGEO 1K RESISTOR; 0805; 1K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.125W; THICK FILM
11 R4 - 1 CRCW08052K00FK VISHAY DALE 2K RESISTOR; 0805; 2K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.125W; THICK FILM
12 R6 - 1 CRCW0805665RFK VISHAY DALE 665 RESISTOR; 0805; 665Ω; 1%; 100PPM; 0.125W; THICK FILM
13 R7 - 1 T93YA502K VISHAY SFERNICE 5K RESISTOR; THROUGH HOLE-RADIAL LEAD;
T93YA SERIES; 5KΩ; 10%; 100PPM; 0.5W
14 R9 - 1 CRCW0805475KFK VISHAY DALE 475K RESISTOR; 0805; 475K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.125W; THICK FILM
15 R10, R11, R13 - 3
CRCW08050000ZS;
ERJ-6GEY0R00V;
RC2012J000;